
FO
OD

 M
EN

U
HG English Breakfast, 2 Fried Eggs, 2 Bacon,

Suauage, Tomatoes

HG Veggie Breakfast, 2 Fried Eggs, Hash Browns,

Smashed Avocado. Mushrooms, Tomatoes (V)

Smashed Avocado and Fried Eggs ,on Sourdough

Toast (V)

Breakfast Stack, 2 Fried Eggs, Smoked Salmon, 3

Hash Browns, Gremolata

Mushrooms on Sourdough Toast (VE)

HG Sausange Sandwich 

HG Bacon Sandwich

HG Fried Egg Sandwich (V)

HG Granola, Berries, Greek Yoghurt, Compote and

Honey (V)

HG Sourdough Toast, served with Flora, Jam or

Marmalade (VE)

All Day Breakfast
£10.00

£10.00

£9.00

£10.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£6.50

£3.50

Additions

WEST MALLING
CAFE

*V - Vegetarian *GFA – Gluten Free Available *GF – Gluten Free *VG -

Vegan. Please inform staff of any allergies or intolerances

Avocado 

Bacon

Baked Beans

Fried Egg

Hash Browns

Mushrooms

Suasage 

Skinny Fried 

Smoked Salmon 

Tpast 

Tomato 

£2.50

£3.75

£3.50

£2.00

£1.00

£2.50

£2.00

£1.50

£1.75

£2.50

£2.00



DR
INK

S M
EN

U
Latte

Americano

Cappuccino 

Flat White 

Cold Drinks
Highland Spring Water:

Still, Sparkling or Flavoured

Cawston:

Ginger, Apple, Orange, Elderflower, Rhubarb

Belvoir Lemonade 

Coke or Diet Coke

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Glass of Milk

Smoothie: Ask for Flavours

Iced Coffee

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£4.00

£3.50

Hot Drinks
£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50 

Alcohol

CAFE

Mocha 

Macchiato

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

£4.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

Add Cream & Marshmallows

Add Syrup Shot

Dammann English Breakfast Tea, Peppermint,

Green Tea, Earl Grey, Camomile, Darjeeling

£1.00

£0.50

£2.75

Estrella 300ml 

Peroni 300ml

Valdemorea, Tempranillo Red Wine 175ml

Valdermorea, Macabeo White Wine 175ml

Heritage, Cotes de Provence Rose Wine 175ml

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Lunch
Brie with Pear and Date Chutney Toast (V)

Ham, Cheese with Chilli Jam Toastie 

Tomato, basil Pesto with Mozzarella Toast (V)

Reuben Toastie

HG Warm Savoury Tart with Side Salad

Prawn and Smoked Salmon Salad 

HG Ploughman's 

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.95

£8.00

£9.25

£9.25


