

All Day Breakfast

HG English Breakfast, 2 Fried Eggs, 2 Bacon,	£10.00
Suauage, Tomatoes	
HG Veggie Breakfast, 2 Fried Eggs, Hash Browns,	£10.00
Smashed Avocado. Mushrooms, Tomatoes ($m{V}$)	
Smashed Avocado and Fried Eggs ,on Sourdough	£9.00
Toast (V)	
Breakfast Stack, 2 Fried Eggs, Smoked Salmon, 3	£10.00
Hash Browns, Gremolata	
Mushrooms on Sourdough Toast (VE)	£8.00
HG Sausange Sandwich	£7.00
HG Bacon Sandwich	£7.00
HG Fried Egg Sandwich (V)	£6.50
HG Granola, Berries, Greek Yoghurt, Compote and	£6.50
Honey (V)	
HG Sourdough Toast, served with Flora, Jam or	£3.50
Marmalade (VE)	

Additions

Avocado	£2.50	Suasage	£2.50
Bacon	£2.00	Skinny Fried	£3.75
Baked Beans	£1.50	Smoked Salmon	£3.50
Fried Egg	£1.75	Tpast	£2.00
Hash Browns	£2.50	Tomato	£1.00
Mushrooms	£2.00		

*V - Vegetarian *GFA - Gluten Free Available *GF - Gluten Free *VG Vegan. Please inform staff of any allergies or intolerances

HC CAFE Lunch

Brie with Pear and Date Chutney Toast $\left(\mathbf{V} ight)$	£7.50
Ham, Cheese with Chilli Jam Toastie	£7.50
Tomato, basil Pesto with Mozzarella Toast ($old V$)	£7.50
Reuben Toastie	£8.95
HG Warm Savoury Tart with Side Salad	£8.00
Prawn and Smoked Salmon Salad	£9.25
HG Ploughman's	£9.25
Hot Drinks	

Latte	£3.50	Mocha	£4.00	
Americano	£3.00	Macchiato	£3.00	
Cappuccino	£3.50	Double Espresso	£3.00	
Flat White	£3.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.50	
Add Cream & Marshmallows			£1.00	
Add Syrup Shot			£0.50	
Dammann English Breakfast Tea, Peppermint,			£2.75	
Green Tea, Earl Greu, Camomile, Darieelina				

Cold Drinks

VIIP	
Highland Spring Water:	£2.50
Still, Sparkling or Flavoured	
Cawston:	£2.50
Ginger, Apple, Orange, Elderflower, Rhubarb	
Belvoir Lemonade	£3.00
Coke or Diet Coke	£2.50
Orange Juice	£3.00
Apple Juice	£3.00
Glass of Milk	£2.00
Smoothie: Ask for Flavours	£4.00
Iced Coffee	£3.50
Estrella 300ml	£5.50
Peroni 300ml	£5.50
Valdemorea, Tempranillo Red Wine 175ml	£5.50
Valdermorea, Macabeo White Wine 175ml	£5.50

Heritage, Cotes de Provence Rose Wine 175ml

£5.50